WCBCC 2022 Final Scores: Turkey Smoke

Rank Team Name Area Score
1 lowa BBQ Store Corn Cookers R-091 483.00
2 Killer Hogs R-024 483.00
3 Pig Beach BBQ H-311 483.00
4 Swinefeld R-115 483.00
5 | Only Smoke When | Drink H-335 483.00
6 Parrothead Porkers S-252 483.00
7 Blues Hog H-338 482.97
8 Yazoo's Delta Q H-337 482.97
9 The People's Republic of Swina S-203 482.97
10 The Bastey Boys P-413 482.97
11 Southern Smoke R-038 482.94
12 Riberty R-081 482.91
13 Peg Leg Porkers H-334 482.89
14 Meat Makers R-060 482.86
15 High Life On The Hog R-049 482.83
16 Porkville Justice League S-227 482.80
17 The Beached Pig H-327 482.68
18 WILL BE QUE BBQ TEAM H-331 482.66
19 Hoggystyle R-055 482.57
20 Planet BBQ Inc S-204 480.70
21 Game of Bones R-051 479.82
22 Fat Side Up R-041 479.79
23 Big Bob Gibson Bar-B-Q S-233 479.62
24 The Norwergian National Barbecue Team S-231 479.59
25 Shoats & Skins S-246 479.59
26 The Shed BBQ H-303 479.16
27 Team Best Damn BBQ Sauce R-085 479.00
28 Robinson Smokehouse R-082 478.97
29 Ribdiculous Bar B Krewe R-057 478.93
30 Blue Smoke Blaire R-097 478.88
31 Shine and Swine S-237 478.88
32 Hammy Sagar BBQ R-040 478.82
33 Lillie's Q S-243 478.31
34 Hometown Barbeque H-315 476.85
35 Uncle Murle's R-066 476.82
36 When The Smoke Clears S-241 476.67
37 Sugarfire Smokehouse H-329 476.65
38 Pork Authority R-105 476.65

39 Annesdale Pork H-306 476.65
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The Pig Diamonds

Team Name

MySwine Championship BBQ Team

Sow Luau

M&W Smokers

Wolf's Revenge BBQ
Boars Night Out
Redneck BBQ Express
Pigs Gone Wild
Mississippi Meat Mafia
Country Boy Cooking
Porkin In The Park

Kill Em & Grill Em Que
All Star Ten Pin Porkers
Pure Pleasure Porkers
Bluff City Smokers
Party Q

Pig Stars

SMOKE BBQ Team
Porkside BBQ

Whole Hog Café

The Beef N The Chicken

Rusty's Smoke BBQ

SlapJoMama BBQ Hog Cooking Team

Hall Pass BBQ
Steamboat BBQ
BBQ Republic

Come and Eat it

Crosstown Neighborhood BBQ Cooking Team

Big Bubba's Bar-B-Q-N Crew

17th Street BBQ/Apple City BBQ

3 Taxi Guys
Bad Bob's BBQ

Cook'Em With Kindness

Meat Drink And Be Merry

Burnt Finger BBQ
PORK-A-TUDE

Nuts N Butts

Team Waterdog

Pork Illustrated
Whistling Pig BBQ
The Usual Saucepects
Too Sauced To Pork

Dirty Old Basters

Area
H-330
S-202
S-249
R-010
R-003
H-305
H-300
R-063
S-215
R-047
P-408
R-117
R-007
R-029
R-004
H-314
5-201
5-253
P-409
R-114
R-086
H-333
H-307
R-054
H-313
H-322
H-318
S-238
S-223
H-321
H-304
H-332
P-400
R-074
R-044
P-407
R-025
5-230
5-254
R-113
R-012
R-065

H-302

Score
476.62
476.61
476.53
476.53
476.53
476.50
476.46
476.44
476.42
476.35
476.16
474.82
473.46
472.79
472.76
472.67
472.58
472.50
472.24
471.84
470.52
470.43
469.17
469.03
468.81
468.65
468.64
468.51
468.12
467.88
467.71
467.08
467.08
467.02
466.99
466.51
466.40
465.86
465.05
464.94
464.72
464.30

464.13
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Team Name

Ubons

Swine & Dine
JonesyQ BBQ Co
Smokin with an Attitude
Hog Express

C&D BBQ LLC
Down To Smoke
BBQ Trap Haus
Boardellos

Pages Pig Pen
Sweet Cheeks

BBQ Team
Gentry's BBQ

Rub Me Tender
Pot Bellie Cookers
Rubbin The Money Muscle
The Pork University
Nice Rack

MR GREENS BBQ
Willingham's
X-Treme Smokers
Swinos

The Meatles

Silky O'Sullivans

Area
H-326
S-206
R-013
R-084
R-005
R-069
S-234
S-222
S-214
S-216
5-205
R-092
R-052
H-328
R-028
S-259
5-236
R-037
R-101
5-262
R-110
R-018
P-414

R-083

Score
463.94
462.93
462.66
462.51
462.28
462.13
461.48
460.90
460.80
460.51
460.47
459.98
459.25
458.49
458.21
457.59
456.66
456.04
455.76
454.52
453.93
453.66
449.67

443.81



